All In

o BRI

One Pc

Uriin

LENOVO NEO 50A 12B8OOEOTR i5-12450H 8GB
512GB SSD 23.8" MULTI TOUCH FDOS

LENOVO NEO 50A 12SC0OOQTR i5-13420H

512GB SSD 23.8" FDOS

LENOVO NEO 50A 12SCOOOKTR 1i7-13620H

512GB SSD 23.8" FDOS

LENOVO NEO 50A 12SC0O2XTR i5-13420H

1TB SSD 23.8"FDOS

LENOVO NEO 50A 12SCOO1XTR i7-13620H

1TB SSD 23.8" FDOS

LENOVO NEO 50A 12SCOO2WTR i5-13420H

1TB SSD 23.8" FDOS

LENOVO NEO 30A 12B30O8ETR i5-12450H

512B SSD 21.5" FDOS

LENOVO NEO 50A 12SCOOOYTR i5-13420H

512GB SSD 23.8" FDOS

16GB

16GB

16GB

32GB

32GB

8GB

8GB

Marka

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

701,50
usb

776,25
usb

851,00
usb

937,25
usb

.023,50

usb

.023,50

usb

672,75
usb

782,00
usb



